
2.85
2.86

2.88

2.83

2.93

3.10

 P   O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 CZ 

 NH2  NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ser 11(B)

PO4 602(B)

Arg 14(B)Glu 13(B)

Arg 326(B)

Gly 12(B)


